
Title First 
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address Leg aide Phone

Representat
ive Daniel J. Fox Dan.fox@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8585 (D) Stamford Barry Hubbard

barry.hubbard@
cga.ct.gov	 860-240-0089

Representat
ive Terry B Adams terry.b.adams@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8585 ( D ) Stamford Luwannia 

Johnson-Martin

Luwannia.Johnso
n-
Martin@cga.ct.g

860-240-0141

Representat
ive Fred Camillo fred.camillo@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 ( R ) Greenwich Dorothy Getsie

dorothy.getsie@
cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

Senator L. Scott Frantz scott.frantz@cga.ct.gov	 860-240-0474 ( R ) Greenwich, New 
Canaan, Stamford Katelyn Liegeot

katelyn.liegeot@
cga.ct.gov 800-842-1421

Senator Carlo Leone carlo.leone@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0589 (D) Darien, Stamford Lindsay Van 
Buren

lindsay.van.bure
n@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0589

Representat
ive William Tong william.tong@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8585 (D) New Canaan, 

Stamford Adam Skowera
Adam.Skowera@
cga.ct.gov 860-240-0532

Representat
ive

Patricia 
Billie Miller patricia.miller@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8585 (D) Stamford Luz Osuba

luz.osuba@cga.ct
.gov 860-240-1359

Representat
ive Mike Bocchino mike.bocchino@housegop.ct.gov 800-842-1423 (R)  Greenwich Dorothy Getsie

dorothy.getsie@
cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

Representat
ive Livvy Floren livvy.floren@housegop.ct.gov 800-842-1423 (R) Greenwich, Stamford Dorothy Getsie

dorothy.getsie@
cga.ct.gov 860-240-8700

Representat
ive Caroline Simmons Caroline.Simmons@cga.ct.gov 800-842-1423 (R) Stamford Ben Dwyer

Benjamin.Dwyer
@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8569


